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TECHNICAL DATA

PA folding profile

Temperature range
Protection class

B STRUCTURE
» Material: Polyamide (PA)

» O-ring: Nitrile butadiene rubber (NBR)

-20°Cto +80°C

IP68
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B APPLICATION

* Machine and plant construction

* Robotics

+ Automation technology

* Vehicle construction and shipbuilding

Railway technology

Installation technology

+ Control cabinet construction

For simple cable insertion. The profile can be re-opened at any time.

B PROPERTIES

* halogen-free
» phosphor-free
* silicone-free
+ cadmium-free

H NOTES
*+ Legend:
Dimensions
TL - Thread Length
S| - Size of the internal thread

from metric to metric

Size Thread length

mm
M16x 1.5 8.0
M20 x 1.5 9.0
M25x 1.5 11.0

from PG to PG

Size Thread length

mm
PG 9 8.0
PG 11 8.0
PG 13.5 9.0
PG 16 10.0
PG 21 11.0

Packaging
unit (in pc.)

25
25
10

Packaging
unit (in pc.)

25
25
25
25
25

Spanner size
mm

19
24
33

Spanner size
mm

19
22
24
27
33

grey black
(RAL 7035) (RAL 9005)
Height mm Length mm Part no. Part no.
23 28.5 90271 91835
30.5 35.0 90272 91836
40 49.0 90273 91837
grey black
(RAL 7035) (RAL 9005)
Height mm Length mm Part no. Part no.
23 28.5 90383 97110
27 315 90384 97502
30.5 35.0 90385 97073
323 375 90386 94781
40 49.0 90387 94782
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